
“INVEST IN ECO-FRIENDLY TAKEAWAY
SOLUTIONS FOR ONLY 3 LAKHS INR”

“Lead the Change with Biodegradable
Takeaway Products”

TM

#23PRODUCTS #70BOXES 
#65021QTY #302988INR #GSTINCL



RECOGNITIONS & HONORS
       EXCELLENCE IN AGRI FOOD INNOVATION AWARD 2024

         BY MINISTRY OF FOOD PROCESSING  - GOVT.OF INDIA

          RANKED AMONGST TOP 10 ECO-FRIENDLY PRODUCTS
          STARTUPS IN INDIA BY SILICON INDIA



TOP RATED CLIENTS IN 
QUIT PLASTIC PORTFOLIO



Bagasse, a by-product of sugarcane processing, is gaining 
popularity for its eco-friendly properties, especially in the 

food service industry. Here are some key advantages of using 
bagasse dine-in products.

 Heat Resistance : These products can withstand high temperatures, 
making them ideal for serving hot food and even microwave-safe. 

 Cost-Effective : Bagasse products are competitively priced compared to 
other sustainable options, making them an economical choice for restaurants.

 Low Carbon Footprint :  The production of bagasse products involves 
minimal carbon emissions, contributing to a lower environmental impact.

 Food Safety : Bagasse products are free from harmful chemicals like BPA 
and heavy metals, ensuring food safety. 

 Customer Appeal :  Using eco-friendly products can enhance a brand’s 
image and appeal to environmentally conscious customers.

 Non-Toxic :  Bagasse products do not release toxic fumes when 
incinerated, making them a safer option for waste management.

Water Resistance :   Bagasse products are naturally water-resistant, 
making them suitable for serving both dry and wet foods without leaking.

INTRODUCTION OF THIS 
DEALERSHIP PLAN

Here are some Key Benefits 

#QuitPlastic 
#GoGreen

#GreenInvestment
#EcoBusiness

#MutualTrust 
#MutualCare 
#MutualRespect 
#MutualBenefit



500 ML 750 ML 750 ML 500/750 ML 750 ML 3 CP 3 CP LID 4 CP

By choosing Quit Plastic, you’re not only making a smart 
business investment but also contributing to a larger movement 
towards sustainability. Our products are perfect for dine-in and 
takeaway segments, ensuring that your customers enjoy their 
meals without the guilt of contributing to plastic waste. The 
demand for eco-friendly products is on the rise, and this is your 
chance to be at the forefront of this growing market.

No Item Name

3796.80 18984.00

Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

4872.00 24360.00

5398.40 26992.00

5398.40 26992.00

379680 18984.00

4060.00

3516.80

5140.00

8120.00

7033.60

10280.00

16 OZ 500 ML WHITE ROUND
TAKEAWAY BOWL

25 OZ 750 ML WHITE ROUND
TAKEAWAY BOWL

25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE
TAKEAWAY BOWL

16/25 OZ 500/750  ML WHITE 
ROUNDTAKEAWAY BOWL LID

25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE
TAKEAWAY BOWL LID

3 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI

3 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI LID

4 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI

1 5000 5

2 5000 5

3 5000 5

4 10000 5

5 5000 5

6

7

8

1000

1000

1000

2

2

2

PRODUCTS COVERED IN THE PLAN



No Item Name

4060.00 8120.00

Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

5549.60 11099.20

4200.00 8400.00

5952.80 11905.00

4328.80 8657.60

4424.00

7221.60

3656.80

13272.00

14443.20

7313.60

9 1000 2

10 1000 2

11 1000 2

12 1000 2

13 1000 2

14

15

16

15000

12000

1600

3

2

2

4 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI LID

5 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI

5 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI LID

8 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI

8 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY
TRAY THALI LID

2 OZ 60 ML DIP CHUTNEY 
BOWL

2 OZ 60 ML DIP CHUTNEY 
BOWL LID

6 X 6 INCH CLAMSHELL BOX

By choosing Quit Plastic, you’re not only making a smart 
business investment but also contributing to a larger movement 
towards sustainability. Our products are perfect for dine-in and 
takeaway segments, ensuring that your customers enjoy their 
meals without the guilt of contributing to plastic waste. The 
demand for eco-friendly products is on the rise, and this is your 
chance to be at the forefront of this growing market.

4 CP LID 5 CP 5 CP LID 8 CP 8 CP LID 60 ML 60 ML LID 6 X 6 INCH



No Item Name

3808.00 7616.00

Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

3830.40 7660.80

3808.00 7616.00

3830.40 7660.80

3656.80 7313.60

17 1000 2

18 800 2

19 1000 2

20 800 2

21

22

23

21 12001200

9006

4500

6

3

4045.76

3175.20

24554.88

9525.60

2

8 X 8 INCH CLAMSHELL BOX

9 X 9 INCH CLAMSHELL BOX

8 X 8 INCH 3 CP 
CLAMSHELL BOX

9 X 9 INCH 3 CP 
CLAMSHELL BOX

9 X 6 X 3 INCH RECT
CLAMSHELL BOX

9 X 6 X 3 INCH RECT
CLAMSHELL BOX

8 OZ 250 ML GLASS

90 MM ROUND SIPPER LID

TOTAL 65021 70 302988.00

By choosing Quit Plastic, you’re not only making a smart 
business investment but also contributing to a larger movement 
towards sustainability. Our products are perfect for dine-in and 
takeaway segments, ensuring that your customers enjoy their 
meals without the guilt of contributing to plastic waste. The 
demand for eco-friendly products is on the rise, and this is your 
chance to be at the forefront of this growing market.

8 X8 INCH 9 X 9 INCH 8 X 8 3 CP 9 X 9 3 CP 9 X 6 X 3 250 ML 90 MM

12 % GST INCLUDED
TRANSPORTATION CHARGES EXTRA



QUIT PLASTIC REGISTERED OFFICE

Contact Us

Reach out to us today to learn more about our 
business dealership opportunities & how you can 

be a part of the Eco-Friendly Food Packaging 
Revolution. 

READY TO MAKE A DIFFERENCE ?

TM

304, CHAGS THE PRIME, Pandit Nehru Marg, 
Jamnagar, Gujarat, India

+91 999 800 1727 | +91 910 413 1727
quitplasticstore@gmail.com

www.quitplastic.in
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