

# "INVEST IN ECO-FRIENDLY TAKEAWAY SOLUTIONS FOR ONLY 3 LAKHS INR"



"Lead the Change with Biodegradable Takeaway Products"

> #23PRODUCTS #70BOXES #65021QTY #302988INR #GSTINCL

#### **RECOGNITIONS & HONORS**

### EXCELLENCE IN AGRI FOOD INNOVATION AWARD 2024 BY MINISTRY OF FOOD PROCESSING - GOVT.OF INDIA

## RANKED AMONGST TOP 10 ECO-FRIENDLY PRODUCTS STARTUPS IN INDIA BY SILICON INDIA







# TOP RATED CLIENTS IN QUIT PLASTIC PORTFOLIO























A MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT









# INTRODUCTION OF THIS DEALERSHIP PLAN

Bagasse, a by-product of sugarcane processing, is gaining popularity for its eco-friendly properties, especially in the food service industry. Here are some key advantages of using bagasse dine-in products.

#### Here are some Key Benefits

- Heat Resistance: These products can withstand high temperatures, making them ideal for serving hot food and even microwave-safe.
- Cost-Effective: Bagasse products are competitively priced compared to other sustainable options, making them an economical choice for restaurants.
- Low Carbon Footprint: The production of bagasse products involves minimal carbon emissions, contributing to a lower environmental impact.
- Food Safety: Bagasse products are free from harmful chemicals like BPA and heavy metals, ensuring food safety.
- Customer Appeal: Using eco-friendly products can enhance a brand's image and appeal to environmentally conscious customers.
- Non-Toxic: Bagasse products do not release toxic fumes when incinerated, making them a safer option for waste management.
- Water Resistance: Bagasse products are naturally water-resistant, making them suitable for serving both dry and wet foods without leaking.

#MutualTrust #MutualCare #MutualRespect #MutualBenefit #QuitPlastic #GoGreen #GreenInvestment #EcoBusiness By choosing Quit Plastic, you're not only making a smart business investment but also contributing to a larger movement towards sustainability. Our products are perfect for dine-in and takeaway segments, ensuring that your customers enjoy their meals without the guilt of contributing to plastic waste. The demand for eco-friendly products is on the rise, and this is your chance to be at the forefront of this growing market.

#### PRODUCTS COVERED IN THE PLAN



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
1	16 OZ 500 ML WHITE ROUND TAKEAWAY BOWL	5000	5	3796.80	18984.00
2	25 OZ 750 ML WHITE ROUND TAKEAWAY BOWL	5000	5	4872.00	24360.00
3	25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE TAKEAWAY BOWL	5000	5	5398.40	26992.00
4	16/25 OZ 500/750 ML WHITE ROUNDTAKEAWAY BOWL LID	10000	5	5398.40	26992.00
5	25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE TAKEAWAY BOWL LID	5000	5	379680	18984.00
6	3 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	4060.00	8120.00
7	3 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	3516.80	7033.60
8	4 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	5140.00	10280.00

By choosing Quit Plastic, you're not only making a smart business investment but also contributing to a larger movement towards sustainability. Our products are perfect for dine-in and takeaway segments, ensuring that your customers enjoy their meals without the guilt of contributing to plastic waste. The demand for eco-friendly products is on the rise, and this is your chance to be at the forefront of this growing market.



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
9	4 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	4060.00	8120.00
10	5 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	5549.60	11099.20
n	5 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	4200.00	8400.00
12	8 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	5952.80	11905.00
13	8 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	4328.80	8657.60
14	2 OZ 60 ML DIP CHUTNEY BOWL	15000	3	4424.00	13272.00
15	2 OZ 60 ML DIP CHUTNEY BOWL LID	12000	2	7221.60	14443.20
16	6 X 6 INCH CLAMSHELL BOX	1600	2	3656.80	7313.60

By choosing Quit Plastic, you're not only making a smart business investment but also contributing to a larger movement towards sustainability. Our products are perfect for dine-in and takeaway segments, ensuring that your customers enjoy their meals without the guilt of contributing to plastic waste. The demand for eco-friendly products is on the rise, and this is your chance to be at the forefront of this growing market.



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
17	8 X 8 INCH CLAMSHELL BOX	1000	2	3808.00	7616.00
18	9 X 9 INCH CLAMSHELL BOX	800	2	3830.40	7660.80
19	8 X 8 INCH 3 CP CLAMSHELL BOX	1000	2	3808.00	7616.00
20	9 X 9 INCH 3 CP CLAMSHELL BOX	800	2	3830.40	7660.80
21	9 X 6 X 3 INCH RECT CLAMSHELL BOX	1200	2	3656.80	7313.60
22	8 OZ 250 ML GLASS	9006	6	4045.76	24554.88
23	90 MM ROUND SIPPER LID	4500	3	3175.20	9525.60
	TOTAL	65021	70		302988.00

#### **READY TO MAKE A DIFFERENCE?**

Reach out to us today to learn more about our business dealership opportunities & how you can be a part of the Eco-Friendly Food Packaging Revolution.

## **Contact Us**



#### QUIT PLASTIC REGISTERED OFFICE

**Q304, CHAGS THE PRIME, Pandit Nehru Marg,**Jamnagar, Gujarat, India

**+91 999 800 1727 | +91 910 413 1727** 

□ quitplasticstore@gmail.com

\*\* www.quitplastic.in